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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club.

Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019

13/14 July

25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No.
A Grade

1 30

2 39

3 36

4 26

5 32

DNS 34

DNS 35
B Grade

1 25

2 31

3 21

4 20

5 24

6 15

DNS 1
C Grade

1 2

2 13

3 18

4 7

5 3

6 33

DNS 5
D Grade

1 27

2 8

3 16

4 10

5 17

Name

Markowski, Jason
Nunez, Chris

Heinrich, Garry

Wolf-Williams, Jason

Chapman, David
Mclnnes, Colin

Mclnnes, Sally

Arthur-Smith, Lawrie

Porter, David
Slater, Andrew

Hurr, James

Arthur-Smith, Peter

Musuruca, Frank

Twiss, David

Ismail, Craig
Meakins, Ron
Baldry, Steve
Horsman, David
Ismail, Sharlene
Nankivell, Russell

Nelles, Brian

Stanton, Dianne
Nolan, Garry
Evans, Glyn
Mullins, Paul

Evans, Christine

Rep

EPSC
Penfield
NESSCI
EPSC
Balaklav
Noarlung

Noarlung

Sturt
Maitland
SYPSA
SAPSC
Sturt
EPSC
EastAm

Noarlung
SAPSC
EPSC
MBridge
Noarlung
Maitland

Noarlung

Pt Pirie
Sturt
Penfield
EPSC
Penfield

550
550
544
534
525

540
528
522
520
511
510

507
503
502
501
486
417

480
464
439
394
393

Total Xs
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150

93
97
92
&9
86

90
94
85
91
90
94

87
91
92
90
91
73

&5
87
80
55
75

150

94
96
97
88
92

92
96
89
90
83
93

93
86
92
86
89
83

81
82
87
83
72

20

92
88
89
87
95

89
92
88
85
86
72

86
87
78
88
87
66

80
85
81
64
71

20

95
90
90
94
96

92
90
91
85
83
93

81
85
84
90
77
67

88
62
70
71
67
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Final Results

10 10
89 87
87 92
85 91
87 89
91 65
86 91
80 76
80 89
76 93
87 82
81 77
76 84
79 75
84 72
69 78
65 77
46 82
72 74
72 76
64 57
63 58
65 43
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25m Standard Pistol
Pl.  No. Name

D Grade Cont.
6 6 Horsman, Bill

DNS 19 McMillan, Jason

Rep

MBridge
EPSC

Total Xs

326 O

150

73

150

79

20

43

20

50

10

35

10

46
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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club. 15/07/2019 5:33 PM
Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019
13/14 July Final Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4

A Grade
1 32 Chapman, David Balaklav 567 15 96 93 90 279 99 98 91 288
2 30 Markowski, Jason EPSC 539 13 91 93 85 269 97 93 80 270
3 39 Nunez, Chris Penfield 525 7 87 90 80 257 95 86 87 268

DNS 34 Mclnnes, Colin Noarlung

B Grade
1 26 Wolf-Williams, Jason EPSC 548 6 94 97 83 274 92 94 88 274
2 20 Hurr, James SAPSC 520 5 86 93 73 252 93 84 91 268
3 9 Royals, Peter Sturt 514 9 89 86 77 252 100 86 76 262

C Grade
1 21 Slater, Andrew SYPSA 522 11 93 88 78 259 97 84 82 263
2 18 Baldry, Steve EPSC 490 5 91 84 78 253 88 85 64 237
3 7 Horsman, David MBridge 481 5 96 85 73 254 75 85 67 227
4 2 Ismail, Craig Noarlung 465 1 83 73 71 227 87 77 74 238
5 25 Arthur-Smith, Lawrie  Sturt 457 5 88 87 74 249 9% 44 68 208
6 5 Nelles, Brian Noarlung 215 2 85 74 56 215

DNS 1 Twiss, David EastAm

D Grade
1 13 Meakins, Ron SAPSC 459 3 85 80 62 227 90 81 61 232
2 33 Nankivell, Russell Maitland 442 1 77 87 58 222 80 88 52 220
3 4 Ismail, CJ Noarlung 439 3 82 81 33 196 87 83 73 243
4 11 Neale, Paul SAPSC 421 1 79 74 59 212 81 82 46 209
5 8 Nolan, Garry Sturt 408 2 73 62 60 195 80 68 65 213
6 10 Mullins, Paul EPSC 316 2 45 56 31 132 59 72 53 184
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13/14 July
50m Pistol
PL.  No. Name
A Grade
1 36 Heinrich, Garry
2 30 Markowski, Jason
3 32 Chapman, David
B Grade
1 31 Porter, David
2 23 Jeffries, Craig
3 15 Musuruca, Frank
4 7 Horsman, David
5 24 Arthur-Smith, Peter
6 26 Wolf-Williams, Jason
7 18 Baldry, Steve
C Grade
1 25 Arthur-Smith, Lawrie
2 39 Nunez, Chris
3 13 Meakins, Ron
D Grade
1 11 Neale, Paul
2 6 Horsman, Bill
DNF 8 Nolan, Garry

Rep

NESSCI
EPSC
Balaklav

Maitland
Pt Pirie
EPSC
MBridge
Sturt
EPSC
EPSC

Sturt
Penfield
SAPSC

SAPSC
MBridge
Sturt

Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club.
Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019

Total Xs
528 7
507 4
506
523 5
513 4
508 7
501 2
491 6
486 1
436 0
498 4
479
408 2
401 2
334 0

95

91
&7
&3

81
84
83
86
84
77
77

92
74
70

57
32
70

89
86
82

86
82
84
87
80
85
77

82
85
66

72
48
25

84
86
84

87
89
84
78
80
82
76

81
82
71

48
62

88
&5
87

91
91
85
&5
82
80
&5

84
77
77

68
67

89
76
87

91
87
88
80
81
&3
71

77
86
74

85
64
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Final Results

87
87
83

87
80
84
85
84
79
50

82
75
50

71
61
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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club.

13/14 July

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs
A Grade
1 30 Markowski, Jason EPSC 568 12
2 32 Chapman, David Balaklav 564 8
3 36 Heinrich, Garry NESSCI 554 6
4 9 Royals, Peter Sturt 547 8
5 26 Wolf~-Williams, Jason EPSC 541 10
6 20 Hurr, James SAPSC 525 5
DNS 34 Mclnnes, Colin Noarlung
B Grade
1 31 Porter, David Maitland 557 15
2 24 Arthur-Smith, Peter Sturt 551 15
3 7 Horsman, David MBridge 538 7
4 18 Baldry, Steve EPSC 517 9
5 25 Arthur-Smith, Lawrie  Sturt 507 7
DNS 1 Twiss, David EastAm
C Grade
1 13 Meakins, Ron SAPSC 505 2
2 5 Nelles, Brian Noarlung 501 5
3 21 Slater, Andrew SYPSA 498 7
4 2 Ismail, Craig Noarlung 483 4
5 11 Neale, Paul SAPSC 471 1
6 16 Evans, Glyn Penfield 430 2
7 6 Horsman, Bill MBridge 408 1
D Grade
1 8 Nolan, Garry Sturt 467 3
DNS 38 Cook, Stephen Penfield

#1 Score Correction after original Finalisation (Scores Missing)
#2 Score Correction after original Finalisation (Scores Missing)
#3 Score Correction after original Finalisation (Scores Missing)
#4 Score Correction after original Finalisation (Scores Missing)

93
94
91
&9
88
91

96
&9
&9
87
91

81
77
88
&5
78
80
69

85

Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019

93
94
94
91
91
&9

89
92
91
&9
94

85
86
83
85
70
84
60

88

94
96
96
88
92
92

98
90
91
95
95

88
78
79
85
79
84
69

93

280
284
281
268
271
272

283
271
271
271
280

254
241
250
255
227
248
198

266

93
93
92
94
91
85

93
94
90
76
66

84
94
86
80
70
51
78

71
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98
94
&9
91
&5
86

97
95
86
86
80

77
&5
85
&9
&5
63
64

60

Final Results

97
93
92
94
94
82

84
91
91
84
81

90
81
77
59
&9
68
68

70

288
280
273
279
270
253

274
280
267
246
227

251
260 #1
248
228 #2
244 #3
182
210

201#4
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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club.

Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019

13/14 July

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 36
2 15
3 30
4 31
5 23
6 26
7 32
8 25
B Grade
1 7
2 39
3 18
4 13
5 24
C Grade
1 40
2 21
3 37
4 16
5 11
6 2
DNS 38
DNS 6
DNS 1
D Grade
1 10
2 14
DNS 19

Name

Heinrich, Garry
Musuruca, Frank
Markowski, Jason
Porter, David
Jeffries, Craig
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Chapman, David
Arthur-Smith, Lawrie

Horsman, David
Nunez, Chris
Baldry, Steve
Meakins, Ron
Arthur-Smith, Peter

George, Tony
Slater, Andrew
Jellesma, Ryan
Evans, Glyn
Neale, Paul
Ismail, Craig
Cook, Stephen
Horsman, Bill

Twiss, David

Mullins, Paul
Shepherdson, Kevin
McMillan, Jason

Rep

NESSCI
EPSC
EPSC
Maitland
Pt Pirie
EPSC
Balaklav
Sturt

MBridge
Penfield
EPSC
SAPSC
Sturt

EPSC
SYPSA
MtGambie
Penfield
SAPSC
Noarlung
Penfield
MBridge
EastAm

EPSC
NESSCI
EPSC

Total Xs
564 12
558 15
555 11
554 6
552 11
551 10
543 7
541 10
548 11
537 7
537 5
530 6
516 4
532 8
513 0
508 7
504 3
504 2
492 0
490 2
462

92
95
91
95
89
90
93
89

88
92
88
85
86

90
84
79
87
78
82

84
80

92
&9
90
92
93
91
93
90

94
85
90
91
87

92
86
80
78
80
82

84
69

96
92
90
94
92
91
90
91

91
88
91
86
87

84
83
89
84
82
84

84
67

95
92
93
90
92
93
90
91

90
90
92
&9
86

94
&3
82
86
84
80

74
81
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95
95
96
93
91
93
91
88

93
93
86
90
85

85
90
86
85
93
83

81
83

Final Results

94
95
95
90
95
93
86
92

92
89
90
89
85

87
87
92
84
87
81

83
82
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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club. 15/07/2019 5:33 PM
Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019
13/14 July Final Results

25m Pistol Men

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 36 Heinrich, Garry NESSCI 564 12 97 97 9% 290 91 90 93 274
2 30 Markowski, Jason EPSC 554 9 89 92 89 270 95 93 96 284
3 9 Royals, Peter Sturt 552 6 88 94 94 276 94 90 92 276
4 20 Hurr, James SAPSC 542 11 86 89 98 273 89 89 91 269
C Grade
*1 2 Ismail, Craig Noarlung 529 7 86 89 90 265 90 86 88 264
2 8 Nolan, Garry Sturt 486 1 86 69 75 230 84 86 86 256
3 40 George, Tony EPSC 483 1 78 75 77 230 78 88 87 253
4 6 Horsman, Bill MBridge 439 1 71 77 80 228 69 70 72 211
D Grade
1 10 Mullins, Paul EPSC 332 0 63 63 66 192 51 52 37 140
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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club. 15/07/2019 5:33 PM
Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019
13/14 July Final Results

25m Pistol Women

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6

A Grade

1 3 Ismail, Sharlene Noarlung 521 5 92 94 84 270 80 85 86 251
DNS 35 Mclnnes, Sally Noarlung
B Grade

1 22 Williams, Tracy Penfield 530 5 89 91 91 271 87 87 85 259
C Grade

1 27 Stanton, Dianne Pt Pirie 488 5 90 89 77 256 76 75 81 232

2 17 Evans, Christine Penfield 447 2 66 61 74 201 83 77 86 246
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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club. 15/07/2019 5:33 PM
Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019
13/14 July Final Results

10m Air Pistol Women

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
DNS 28 Heinrich, Alison NESSCI
DNS 35 Mclnnes, Sally Noarlung
B Grade
1 22 Williams, Tracy Penfield 546 9 93 89 87 92 93 92
2 3 Ismail, Sharlene Noarlung 519 9 88 86 88 87 83 87
3 12 Salt, Melissa SAPSC 511 4 78 84 89 88 83 89

DNS 29 Chapman, Kimberley Penfield

D Grade
1 17 Evans, Christine Penfield 463 1 79 79 77 69 77 82
2 27 Stanton, Dianne Pt Pirie 462 1 72 68 82 82 80 78
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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club. 15/07/2019 5:33 PM
Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019
13/14 July Final Results

25m Pistol Junior

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
C Grade
1 4 Ismail, CJ Noarlung 493 0 82 83 79 244 88 85 76 249
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Elizabeth Pistol and Shooting Club. 15/07/2019 5:33 PM
Elizabeth Pistol & Shooting Club ISSF Open 2019
13/14 July Final Results

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
C Grade
1 4 Ismail, CJ Noarlung 456 3 73 74 72 81 77 79
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